
OLCA Expired Members List

as of 3.30.2016

Members with expiration date 1/01/2016 - 03.31.2016

Contact Name Company City

David Alba Oregon Tilth Corvallis

Loren Radford Radford Landcraft LLC Forest Grove

Fred Joyner Ariens Company Aurora

Janette Schwanitz Sustainable Desert, LLC Bend

Paul Balint Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting Simi Valley

Randy Mihalko LandCare Tigard

Members to be dropped by 4.15.2016

Contact Name Company City

Ron Patrick AmeriGas Eugene

Chris Daywalt Fleetmatics Scottsdale

Norm Brown Oregon State University Corvallis

Manager K-Rain Manufacturing Riviera Beach

Keith Kokkeler Elms Landscape Services, Inc. Junction City

Trevor Varcoe Complete Irrigation Services, LLC Bend

Phil Richter Gorge Nursery/Richter Inc. Hood River

David Schafer Landscape Enterprises, Inc. Wilsonville

Brian Clark ValleyScapes Gresham

Donna Burdick D & J Landscape Contractors Vancouver

Chris Campagna Willamette Valley Landscape ManagementEugene

Sheila Van Zant All About Stone, LLC Portland

Tony Sarao Superior Tractor & Equipment Redmond

Pedro Garcia Garcia's Landscape Maintenance LLC Tualatin

Steve Chinick Chinick Landscaping & Nursery, Inc. Portland

Drake Snodgrass Drake's 7 Dees, Inc. Portland

Jerry Mock Ham/Mock & Associates, Inc. Corvallis

Members that have been dropped

Contact Name Company City

Todd Blossom Blossom Earthworks Portland

Rick Patterson FMI Truck Sales & Service Portland

Thatcher Loan Loen Nursery Woodburn

Kevin Schindler Autumn Leaf Landscaping, Inc. Saint Paul

Robert McCauley McCauley's Landscape Co. Portland

Derryl McKenzie George Fox University Newberg



Butch McPheeters McPheeters Turf, Inc. Culver

Mike Topf Topf's Landscaping & Maintenance, Inc. Boring



State Phone Email

OR 503-378-0690 davealba@tilth.org

OR 503.992.8468 radfordlandcraft@gmail.com

OR 847.420.1855 cdilger@ariens.com

OR 541-610-7619 janette@sustainabledesert.com

CA 805.527.0987 rebeccad@vistapro.com

OR 503.793.1417 randy.mihalko@landcare.com

State Phone Email

OR 541.450.1533 ronald.patrick@amerigas.com

AZ 623.241.9531 chris.daywalt@fleetmatics.com

OR 541.737.7639 norm.brown@oregonstate.edu

FL 561.844.1002 tomdecavalcanti@krain.com

OR 541.341.4640 noemail@oregonlandscape.org

OR 541.815.9623 trevor@cisbend.com

OR 541.386.2556 phily55@gorge.net

OR 503.682.3343 oregonhoby@aol.com

OR 503.492.4736 brian@valleyscapes.net

WA 503 209 5798 djlandscapecontractors@gmail.com

OR 503-349-1403 info@willamettevalleylawncare.com

OR 503-762-0687 sheila@vanzantconstruction.com

OR 541.923.2370 tony@superiortractor.net

OR 503.268.2292 pedro@garciaslm.com

OR 503.522.2868 chinicklandscaping@mac.com

OR 503.256.2223 drake@drakes7dees.com

OR 541.758.0380 jamscaper@msn.com

State Phone Email

OR 503.998.8733 todd@blossomearthworks.com

OR 503.286.2800 rickp@fmitrucks.com

OR 503.982.6300 orders@loennursery.com

OR 503.678.5323 kevin@autumnleaflandscaping.com

OR 503.641.7581 mccx@frontier.com

OR 503.554.2061 dmckenzi@georgefox.edu



OR 503.546.9081 mcturf@cbbmail.com

OR 503.668.0850 tgm987@msn.com



Member Type Expiration Date

Associate Company Member 1/31/2016

Regular Company Member 2/10/2016

Associate Company Member 2/16/2016

Maintenance Company Member 3/5/2016

Associate Company Member 3/31/2016

Regular Company Member 3/31/2016

Member Type Expiration Date

Associate 11/12/2015

Associate 11/21/2015

Academic 11/30/2015

Associate 11/30/2015

Maintenance 11/30/2015

Regular 11/30/2015

Regular 11/30/2015

Regular 11/30/2015

Regular 11/30/2015

Regular 12/2/2015

Regular 12/3/2015

Associate 12/8/2015

Associate 12/31/2015

Maintenance 12/31/2015

Regular 12/31/2015

Regular 12/31/2015

Regular 12/31/2015

Member Type Expiration Date

Regular 9/10/2015

Associate 9/30/2015

Associate 9/30/2015

Regular 9/30/2015

Regular 9/30/2015

Academic 10/31/2015



Associate 10/31/2015

Regular 10/31/2015


